
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 
107 

95 

27 

91 

97 

99 

134 

227 

115 

96 

119 

122 

118 

114 

131 

225 

104 

219 

105 

128 

111 

106 

90 

94 

226 

117 

145 

113 

130 

103 

120 

129 

110 

133 

109 

126 

123 

100 

63 

10 

93 

Name 
RIOLO Domenico Francesco 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

VICEDOMINI Dario 

GRAZIANI Andrea 

ANTOGNAZZA Oscar 

MARZOCCHI Roberto 

BETTI Lorenzo 

NANNELLI Gianluca 

CAPOBIANCO Francesco 

ZANINELLI Erik 

BERDEIU Florin 

AIMINO Alex 

PRODI Daniele 

TODARO Filippo 

DE PAOLA Michele 

MAINETTI Francesco 

ISIDORI Fabio 

PRESTIA Alessandro 

MONTI Cosimo 

STRANIERI Francesco 

LUCHI Simone 

PELLEGRINI Gianni 

DI MASCIO Walter 

POLITI Matteo 

CAPIROSSI Chemuel 

MARSELLA Mauro 

BORDA Luigi 

CONSAGRA Matteo 

PELAGAGGE Michele 

DIOMEDI Fabio Giuseppe 

POMPIGNA Marco 

TRENTANOVE Paolo 

SACCHET Gioele 

VACCAI Sauro 

BARBARO Marco 

MORO Massimo 

MANIEZZO Luca 

VIVARELLI Antonio 

RIVA Alessandro 

MARINELLI Luca 

NACCARATO Alessandro 

Best Tm 
2:07.887 

2:07.998 

2:08.235 

2:08.431 

2:08.640 

2:09.372 

2:09.459 

2:09.593 

2:09.651 

2:09.676 

2:09.748 

2:09.912 

2:09.932 

2:10.117 

2:10.188 

2:10.271 

2:10.294 

2:10.371 

2:10.625 

2:10.631 

2:10.796 

2:11.408 

2:11.878 

2:11.971 

2:12.016 

2:12.307 

2:12.783 

2:12.825 

2:12.880 

2:12.916 

2:13.150 

2:13.287 

2:14.116 

2:14.316 

2:14.646 

2:15.947 

2:16.435 

2:16.461 

2:16.580 

2:18.561 

2:25.451 

In Lap 
7 

6 

3 

4 

6 

2 

4 

4 

5 

7 

2 

8 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

2 

5 

6 

2 

4 

5 

5 

7 

2 

4 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

6 

3 

7 

6 

Diff 

0.111 

0.348 

0.544 

0.753 

1.485 

1.572 

1.706 

1.764 

1.789 

1.861 

2.025 

2.045 

2.230 

2.301 

2.384 

2.407 

2.484 

2.738 

2.744 

2.909 

3.521 

3.991 

4.084 

4.129 

4.420 

4.896 

4.938 

4.993 

5.029 

5.263 

5.400 

6.229 

6.429 

6.759 

8.060 

8.548 

8.574 

8.693 

10.674 

17.564 

Gap 

0.111 

0.237 

0.196 

0.209 

0.732 

0.087 

0.134 

0.058 

0.025 

0.072 

0.164 

0.020 

0.185 

0.071 

0.083 

0.023 

0.077 

0.254 

0.006 

0.165 

0.612 

0.470 

0.093 

0.045 

0.291 

0.476 

0.042 

0.055 

0.036 

0.234 

0.137 

0.829 

0.200 

0.330 

1.301 

0.488 

0.026 

0.119 

1.981 

6.890 

Laps 
7 

6 

3 

7 

7 

7 

4 

5 

6 

7 

5 

8 

3 

5 

7 

5 

6 

6 

4 

7 

6 

7 

8 

4 

7 

5 

6 

7 

6 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

4 

4 

6 

6 

4 

7 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/06/2025 12:54:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 02 Giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:09 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

02/06/2025 12:35 


